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Company
Number

NI. 19053
NI.03194
NI.03283
NI.25548
NI.00601
NI.20891
NI.20673
NI.24512
NI.09630
NI. 18000
NI.20080
NI.04328
NI.19512
NI.22894
NI. 19092
NI.26029
NI. 15625
R.00665

NI.25752
NI.07509
NI.18166
NI.21240
NI.21861
NI.27732
NI.22578
NI.01336
NI.04163
NI.19417
NI. 20622
NI.07032
NI.25924
NI. 13421
NI.28710
NI. 10591
NI. 10398
NI.27624
NI. 30457
NI.27623
NI.04691
NI.27545
NI. 14085
NI. 26037
R.00105

NI.30759
NI.29657
NI.25591
NI.28248
NI.28602
NI.09982
NI.30482
NI.15138
NI.08668
NI. 12464

Name of Company

North- West Plastering Co. Limited
Northern Ireland Eggs, Limited
Northern Limestone Industries, Limited
Oakgrove Integrated Primary School Limited
Old Bushmills Distillery Company - The Limited
Phillips (Lisburn) Limited
Product of Northern Ireland
Project Portadown Limited
Prunty Contracts Limited
Prunty Peat Limited
Quantus Fishing Company Limited
R.J. McKinney, Limited
Rogers Developments Limited
Ryle Limited
Sales Placement (N.I.) Limited
Sawyers Transport Limited
Scandinavian Hosiery (1982) Limited
Scott's Mills, Limited
Scotts Feeds Limited
Scotts' Farms Limited
Seacross Developments Limited
Strabane and District Old Vehicle Club Limited
Supergram Limited
Trust Nursing and Company Agency (N.I.)
Tyrone Products Limited
Ulster Speedy Shoe Service Limited
University Book Shop Limited
Valpar Industrial Limited
Valpar Industries Limited
Vita Cortex (N.I.) Limited
W.J. Markey Limited
A.L.A. Developments Limited
Alban Enterprises Limited
Anderson McMeekin Photography Limited
Antrim Chemists Limited
Armco Investments Limited
Arta Architects Limited
Atlas Cement Limited
B. J. Caraher (Distributors) Limited
B.S. Fire Alarm Services Ltd
Belfast Home Insulation Co. Limited
Belfast West Power Limited
Blacker's Mill , Limited
Bracken Merchants Limited
Breen Activity Centre Ltd
Campbell & Slevin Limited
Cedrus One Pic
City Of Derry Parian China Limited
Coleraine Distillery Limited
Consultus International (NI) Limited
Dolan & Dolan Limited
Dorphin Distributors Limited
Duncan and Griffin Co Limited
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