Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
04/06/96	NI.19053	North-West Plastering Co. Limited	D
,,	NI.03194	Northern Ireland Eggs, Limited	D
,,	NI.03283	Northern Limestone Industries, Limited	D
,,	NI.25548	Oakgrove Integrated Primary School Limited	C
,,	NI.00601	Old Bushmills Distillery Company – The Limited	C
,,	NI.20891	Phillips (Lisburn) Limited	D
,,	NI.20673	Product of Northern Ireland	C
,,	NI.24512	Project Portadown Limited	C
,,	NI.09630	Prunty Contracts Limited	D
,,	NI.18000	Prunty Peat Limited	D
,,	NI.20080	Quantus Fishing Company Limited	D
,,	NI.04328	R.J. McKinney, Limited	D
,,	NI.19512	Rogers Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.22894	Ryle Limited	D
,,	NI,19092	Sales Placement (N.I.) Limited	C
,,	NI.26029	Sawyers Transport Limited	D
,,	NI.15625	Scandinavian Hosiery (1982) Limited	D
1,	R.00665	Scott's Mills, Limited	D
,,	NI.25752	Scotts Feeds Limited	D
,,	NI.07509	Scotts' Farms Limited	D
,,	NI.18166	Seacross Developments Limited	C
,1	NI.21240	Strabane and District Old Vehicle Club Limited	D
,,	NI.21861	Supergram Limited	D
,,	NI.27732	Trust Nursing and Company Agency (N.I.)	CC
,,	NI.22578	Tyrone Products Limited	B
,,	NI.01336	Ulster Speedy Shoe Service Limited	D
,,	NI.04163	University Book Shop Limited	B
,,	NI.19417	Valpar Industrial Limited	D
,,	NI.20622	Valpar Industries Limited	D
,,	NI.07032	Vita Cortex (N.I.) Limited	C
,,	NI.25924	W.J. Markey Limited	D
05/06/96	NI.13421	A.L.A. Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.28710	Alban Enterprises Limited	D
"	NI.10591	Anderson McMeekin Photography Limited	D
,,	NI.10398 NI.27624	Antrim Chemists Limited Armco Investments Limited	D D
"	NI.27624 NI.30457	Armo investments Limited Arta Architects Limited	BCCE
"	NI.27623	Atlas Cement Limited	D
"	NI.04691	B. J. Caraher (Distributors) Limited	D
"	NI.04691 NI.27545	B.S. Fire Alarm Services Ltd	D D
"	NI.14085	Belfast Home Insulation Co. Limited	BB
,,	NI.26037	Belfast West Power Limited	C
,,	R.00105	Blacker's Mill, Limited	D
,,	NI.30759	Bracker S Mitt, Limited Bracken Merchants Limited	CCEB
"	NI.29657	Breen Activity Centre Ltd	CEB
**	NI.25591	Campbell & Slevin Limited	D
1,	NI.28248	Cedrus One Plc	ВВ
''	NI.28602	City Of Derry Parian China Limited	E
''	NI.09982	Coleraine Distillery Limited	C
**	NI.30482	Consultus International (NI) Limited	C
,,	NI.15138	Dolan & Dolan Limited	D
''	NI.08668	Dorphin Distributors Limited	D
"	NI.12464	Duncan and Griffin Co Limited	D